
Bus 2: Hunsbury & St Crispins Area Duston 

AM Timetable 

Please note that these are approximate times. We recommend students 

arrive at the bus stop 5-10 minutes before the stated time. 

 

 

 

07:17  EAST HUNSBURY, ROWTREE ROAD, Doctors Surgery  

07:19  EAST HUNSBURY, ROWTREE ROAD, Pyghtle Way   

07:23  WEST HUNSBURY, LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, Tideswell Close   

07:24  WEST HUNSBURY, LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, Whitegates   

07:25  WEST HUNSBURY, LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, Before Hunslets Lane   

07:27  CAMP HILL, HUNSBURY HILL ROAD, Archangel Road   

07:31  BRIAR HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Southwood Hill   

07:33  BRIAR HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Blackberry Lane  

07:35  BRIAR HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Axe Head Road   

07:37  BRIAR HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Ironstone Lane  

07:46  ST CRISPINS, ST CRISPINS DRIVE, St Crispins Retirement Village 

07:48  ST CRISPINS, KENT ROAD, Dave Bowen Close 

07:50  ST CRISPINS, KENT ROAD, Kent Cresent  

 

  

08:00  CAMPION SCHOOL, BUGBROOKE  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bus 2: Hunsbury & St Crispins Area Duston 

PM Timetable 

 

 

 

15:30   CAMPION SCHOOL, BUGBROOKE 

 

15:45  ST CRISPINS, KENT ROAD, Kent Cresent  

15:47  ST CRISPINS, KENT ROAD, Dave Bowen Close 

15:49  ST CRISPINS, ST CRISPINS DRIVE, St Crispins Retirement Village 

16:00  BRIAR HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Southwood Hill   

16:02  BRIAR HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Blackberry Lane  

16:03  BRIAR HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Axe Head Road   

16:04  BRIAR HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Ironstone Lane  

16:06  CAMP HILL, HUNSBURY HILL ROAD, Archangel Road   

16:10  WEST HUNSBURY, LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, Hunslets Lane   

16:11  WEST HUNSBURY, LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, Whitegates   

16:12  WEST HUNSBURY, LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, Tideswell Close 

16:14  WEST HUNSBURY, CLANNELL ROAD, Library    

16:16  EAST HUNSBURY, ROWTREE ROAD, Pyghtle Way   

16:17  EAST HUNSBURY, ROWTREE ROAD, Doctors Surgery  

 


